Industrial Process Fans
Radial Material Handling Wheels
• Models IPO, IPW, IPA
July
2010
2
Industrial Fan Model Number Code
21 - IPA - HD
Fan Size
5 thru 41
Wheel Type
IPO - Open Radial
IPW - Wool (Backplated)
IPA - Air Handling
Construction
SD — Standard Duty
HD — Heavy Duty
Greenheck’s radial wheel industrial process centrifugal fans
are designed to provide reliable operation for a full range of
applications from industrial process ventilation to material
handling. Our products are manufactured with state of the art
laser, forming, spinning and welding equipment and endure
quality control testing to ensure trouble free start-up. The
latest computer aided design techniques were
used to develop critical components.
Finite Element Analysis (FEA), for
instance, ensures maximum wheel
strength and reliability.
AMCA Licensed Air Performance
can be found in Greenheck
Fan Corporation Performance
Supplement for Industrial
Process Fans:
Industrial Process Fan PM
Rev. 4, October 2002
Industrial Duty
Centrifugal Fans
The latest computer aided design tech-
niques were used to develop critical com-
ponents. Finite Element Analysis (FEA),
for instance, ensures maximum wheel
strength and reliability.
Standard with Greenheck Industrial Products:
• AMCA Air Certified Ratings Seal
• Concentric mount bearings with industry’s highest cataloged bearing life
• Corrosion resistant, electrostatically applied baked powder coatings
• Both belt and direct drive configurations
• Three plane, six channel vibration analysis on all manufactured centrifugal models
Typical Applications
Greenheck’s industrial products are specified to convey or
exhaust for a variety of materials and applications including:
• Dust   • Fumes
• Fibrous Materials • High Temperatures
• Granular Materials • High Pressure Applications
• Paper Trimmings
3
Standard
Construction Features
Two Construction Levels
Standard Construction
Capacities to 60,000 cfm and 22 in. static pressure
Heavy Duty Construction
Capacities to 84,000 cfm and 32 in. static pressure
Fans are offered in inlet sizes 5-41 and are available
in belt drive arrangements 1, 9 and 10 and direct
drive arrangements 4 and 8. All sizes and models
are available in either clockwise or counterclockwise
rotation and are offered in all eight standard
discharge positions.
A typical fan curve is shown with shaded construction
limits. Visit www.greenheck.com for complete
centrifugal fan performance.